
7:30 AM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

7:00 AM

9:00 PM

3.5+ 
Drill & Play

Orange/
Green 
Select

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

JTTJTT 12U

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

Next Gen 
Red

3.0+ 
Shot of 
the Week

Cardio

Cardio

COED 
Madness
Round 
Robin 3.5+

COED
Nighttime 
Madness 
3.5+

Men’s 
Singles
3.5+

MITA 
Match
Division 2

MITA
Match 
Division 1

MITA 
Division 2
Practice

MITA 
Division 1
Practice

MITA 
Division 3
Practice

MITA 
Champs
Practice

MITA 
Aces
Practice

Legends 
League

Women’s 
Ladder 3.0

Legends 
League

Men’s 
Singles 
3.5+

Kingsbury
Tennis
Academy

Next Gen 
Red

JTT 12U

MITA 
Match
Division 3

JTT

Next Gen 
Red

JTT 
Matchplay 

JTT
Matchplay

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

2.5+ 
Drill & Play

Nighttime 
Pro League

Academy
Matchplay 

Academy 
Matchplay

Ya Heard?! 
We      

Tennis! 
Cardio

Legends
League

Legends 
League

Sep 8

MITA
Match
Champs/
Aces

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

Kingsbury 
Tennis
Academy

JTT 12U

MITA
Match
Division 4

MITA
Division 4
Practice

Cardio



COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Kingsbury 
Tennis 
Academy

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Next 
Gen 
Red
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Men’s 
Singles
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COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

MITA
��������������������
������������������

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Drill & Play
/Shot of 
the Week
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Junior Team 
Tennis 
(JTT 12U)

Advanced Play
*requires pro evaluation

*
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Ya Heard?! 
We      

Tennis!
Cardio 

Women’s 
Ladder 3.0
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Legends
League

Nighttime 
Pro League

COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+

Nighttime 
Madness 
3.5+
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Junior Team 
Tennis
(JTT) ���������
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(Pro Led)

Round 
Robin
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�����������COED 
Morning 
Madness 
3.5+


