Kingsbury Fall 2024 Effective Sep 8

	MON		TUE		WED		THU		FRI		SAT		SUN	
7:00 AM					Men's									
7:30 AM					Singles 3.5+								COED Madness	
8:00 AM						Ya Heard?!	3.5+ Drill & Play		Cardio		Men's		Round	
8:30 AM	MITA		MITA			We ♥ Tennis!	Drill & Play				Singles 3.5+	Cardio	Robin 3.5+	
9:00 AM	Division 2 Practice		Champs Practice			Cardio			Women's Ladder 3.0				Cardio	
9:30 AM					MITA Match		MITA Match		Ladder 3.0					
10:00 AM					Division 3		Champs/					Kingsbury		
10:30 AM	MITA		MITA				Aces		MITA Match			Tennis Academy		
11:00 AM	Division 1 Practice		Aces Practice						Division 4			ricademy	Kingsbury	
11:30 AM					MITA		MITA						Tennis Academy	
12:00 PM					Match Division 2	MITA	Match Division 1		Legends	Legends			Academy	
12:30 PM	MITA		Legends	Legends		Division 4 Practice			League	League				
1:00 PM	Division 3 Practice		League	League										
1:30 PM														
2:00 PM											Academy	Academy		
2:30 PM											Matchplay	Matchplay		
3:00 PM														
3:30 PM		JTT 12U	JTT			JTT 12U	JTT			JTT 12U				
4:00 PM	Next Gen				Next Gen				Next Gen					
4:30 PM	Red				Red				Red					
5:00 PM	Kingsbury		Kingsbury		Kingsbury		Kingsbury		Kingsbury					
5:30 PM	Tennis Academy		Tennis Academy		Tennis Academy		Tennis Academy		Tennis Academy					
6:00 PM	Academy		Academy		Academy		Academy		Academy		JTT	JTT		
6:30 PM											Matchplay	Matchplay	70	*cy
7:00 PM	3.0+				COED		2.5+							
7:30 PM	Shot of the Week				Nighttime Madness		Drill & Play						ا ُ <u>ب</u>	* \(\sigma \)
8:00 PM	and Week				3.5+								*	7
8:30 PM					Nighttime								<i>((</i>)	(),
9:00 PM					Pro League								C	19
9:30 PM														16m

Adult Match Play

For details on any Adult Match Play, contact Emily@kingsburyclub.com

Round Robin Drop in Coed match play against players of similar ability

Men's Singles Play 1.5 hours against opponents of similar ability

Legends League Coed Round Robin play for players ages 55+

MITA

Massachusetts Indoor Tennis Association



USTA Leagues

Women's Ladder 3.0

Nighttime Pro League

Adult Programs (Pro Led)

Drill & Play /Shot of the Week 1.5 hours of pro led stroke instruction, strategy, and/or matchplay Offered at various NTRP levels

Price: 33/48

Nighttime Madness 3.5+ Fast-paced play, live ball drills and games while moving to great music

Price: 33/48

Cardio

High energy cardio that combines fitness and tennis for players of all ages, abilities and fitness levels.

Pricing varies on clinic length



During this 1.5 hour clinic, you'll enjoy an intense cardio warm-up for the first half hour followed by doubles point play drills! It's all for the love of tennis.

Price: 33/48

Junior Programs Sep 8 - Nov 30

Sep 8 - Nov 30 12 weeks - Off Dates: 11/28

Mbr: \$295

N-Mbr \$437



Ages 5-8. Intro to Tennis

en M, W, or F ed 4:15pm - 5pm

Junior Team Tennis (JTT 12U)

Ages 9-12. Intermediate to Advanced

M, W or F Mbr: \$525 3:30pm - 5pm N-Mbr \$660

Junior Team Tennis (JTT)

Ages 12-18. Intermediate to Advanced

T or Th Mbr: \$750 3:30pm - 5pm N-Mbr \$887



Advanced Play *requires pro evaluation

Kingsbury Tennis Academy * Mbr: \$1655 N-Mbr \$1798

PRIVATE INSTRUCTION

1/2 Hour Lesson 1Hour Lesson

1 person \$55/person \$94/person 2 people \$30/person \$55/person 3 people \$42/person 4 people \$34/person

Non-members pay a \$15 non-member fee in addition to the lesson rate

TENNIS POLICIES

Club policy requires that everyone check in at the front desk, keep a valid CO on file and pay prior to play. This includes non-members who play in club programs.

Once players commit to playing in a weekly club program, they are responsible for payment and will be charged unless they are replaced by paying player.

There is a 24 hour cancellation policy that applies *only* to lessons or court reservations. No shows, late cancellations or late defaults are required to pay for the full court for

For any additional questions, please contact Emily a emily@kingsburvclub.com